2026£3H28H(x)D#H HWHIY1Y

mYCAT (#&R) - HREHSVHBX~RRHAZEE
Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai - Narita Airport Line

RETFEE
AR

- 20268 3H28H(L)DHFEEBNZLEE A,

RAk/\Z FEE T / Keisei Bus Chiba Office
R\ ShBEEFEREZEFT / Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office

U/ RRZEERGE / Limousine Bus  RE @ FAER{T/UX / Keihin Express Bus
YCAT (#&8) - HREHSVMXpHAZEE
Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai — Narita Airport
‘§4§ Eﬂu)ﬁﬁ ‘@1*/&*:': . . . . . . . . . | .
=5 i . . U U RE2 U RE2 U RE2 U RE |RATE| R2 U RE | RARATE|RBRTE
(F-AKA) |Bus stop / Operating companies
ENEAN FILRZ
BRAATRT LR - - - | 722|807 | - |o937| - -
Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu
FJ)\RISRA>AH—=T2 2NV SIS iR
4,000 NOTYRAZT AT GGV VTS T+ ) - - - 7:25 | 8:10 - 9:40 - |11:10| - |12:40| - | 14:10| 15:00 | 15:50
(/8 2,000) |InterContinental Yokohama Grand(Pacifico Yokohama)
YCAT #&RSZ 7« T -9—=F)L 5:30 | 6:15 | 7:00 | 7:45 | 8:30 | 9:15 | 10:00 | 10:45 | 11:30 | 12:15 | 13:00 | 13:45 | 14:30 | 15:20 | 16:10
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
RREZEBE3IST—=F)L
— ) . ) 6:52 7:37 8:22 9:22 | 10:07 | 10:52 | 11:37 | 12:22 | 13:07 | 13:52 | 14:37 | 15:22 | 16:07 | 16:57 | 17:47
Narita Airport Terminal 3
RREZEEE25 —=F)L
— ) . ) 6:55 7:40 8:25 9:25 | 10:10 | 10:55 | 11:40 | 12:25| 13:10 | 13:55 | 14:40 | 15:25 | 16:10 | 17:00 | 17:50
Narita Airport Terminal 2
RRHEZEBELIT—=F)L
— ) . ) 7:00 7:45 8:30 9:30 | 10:15| 11:00 | 11:45 | 12:30 | 13:15 | 14:00 | 14:45 | 15:30 | 16:15 | 17:05 | 17:55
Narita Airport Terminal 1
RREZEESYCAT (R) - HREHFSVX
Narita Airport — Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai
EE |(FE8r/ETait . . [N R . . - - - - .
= i ) . FRRTFE| Uh R2 | RRTE|FRTE| R2 R2 R2 [DYN UL |RRTE| R2 DY R2 | mAEHE|FRTE| U [DYN
(F-KA) |Bus stop / Operating companies
PR EZEEE3Y —=F )L
— ) . ) 8:05 9:15 | 10:15 | 11:15 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 19:45 | 20:45 | 21:45
Narita Airport Terminal 3
RREHZEEE25 —=F)L
— ) . ) 8:10 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:50 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:50 | 19:50 | 20:50 | 21:50
Narita Airport Terminal 2
RRHEZEEELIT—=F)L
— ) . ) 8:15 9:25 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:55 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55 | 18:55 | 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:55
Narita Airport Terminal 1
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
YCAT #&R> 7« T -F—=F)L 9:55 | 11:05| 12:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:35 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:35 | 20:25 | 21:25 | 22:25 | 23:20
NN FILERE
4,000 [BERAARTILR - - - | 1914 | 19:aa | - | 21:34 | 2234 | -
(/2 2,000) |Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu
FAD)\RIS> RASA-OFRIHILRTIL (ST« JidER)
. o - 11:15 - 13:15 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:15 - 18:15 - 19:15 | 19:45 - 21:35 | 22:35 -
InterContinental Yokohama Grand(Pacifico Yokohama)




